
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 175: JW15 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 45 Ruby SMITS (X-Speed Australia CC) 2:58.236
Half Lap 14.902 (2)

Lap 1 24.523 24.523 (1)
Lap 2 20.165 44.688 (1)
Lap 3 21.701 1:06.390 (1)
Lap 4 22.483 1:28.873 (1)
Lap 5 22.454 1:51.328 (1)
Lap 6 22.371 2:13.699 (1)
Lap 7 22.372 2:36.072 (1)
Lap 8 22.164 2:58.236 (1)

2. 42 Kaitlyn DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc) 3:08.005 +9.769
Half Lap 14.674 14.674 (1)

Lap 1 25.231 25.231 (2)
Lap 2 21.322 46.553 (2)
Lap 3 22.901 1:09.454 (2)
Lap 4 23.998 1:33.453 (2)
Lap 5 24.230 1:57.683 (2)
Lap 6 23.640 2:21.324 (2)
Lap 7 23.417 2:44.742 (2)
Lap 8 23.263 3:08.005 (2)


